
 

Session

Roll No. Enrollment No.

Centre Name :

Centre Address :

Centre Code

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's/Guardian's Name

Signature of student

Space for

passport size

photo

4. Date of Birth

8. Caste : GEN OBC SC ST OTHER 9. If Disable Yes No

10. Mode : Hindi English Other

11. Exam. Type : Full Subject Comartment Improvement Additional

12. Postal Address

Pin Code

13. Mobile No.

14. E-mail

15. Details of qualifying Examination

Name of the 
Qualifying Exam

Year of
Passing Board/Institute

Roll
Number

Marks
obtained

Percentage

5. Sex

M F O

6. Nationality

7. Religion

REGISTRATION FORM FOR MIDDLE EXAMINATION (CLASS - 8TH)

 

Lokeh lR;kuUn~ fo|kihB
SWAMI SATYANAND VIDHYAPEETH

ANNEXURE - 9  



16. Subject Selected :

1.

Subject Code

2.

3.

4.

5.

Additional Subject (if any)

17. DETAILS OF FEES PAID

If fees Exempted :  Yes

Note : If Yes proof of fees exempted should be attested along with this form.

Mode of Payment : Amount

Bank Name 

Demand Draft :

No

Cash Receipt No.

DD No. Date :

Date :

Place :
Signature of the Parents/Guardian Signature of the Candidate

6.

DECLARATION BY INSTITUTION

DECLARATION BY THE CANDIDATE

Note: (i) Demand Draft should be drawn in favour of Swami Satyanand Vidhyapeeth 
               Payable at Kashipur (U.S. Nagar) Uttarakhand - 244713
          (ii) Form should be filled in with Black ball pen only.

1. I certify that the particulars and documents submitted by me are true to the best of my knowledge and my     
admission gets cancelled if any to these is found false at any stage.

2. I am  also aware that Swami Satyanand Vidhyapeeth is is an autonomous educational body which is formed under 
Indian Trust Act-1882.

3. I am also aware with regard to Swami Satyanand Vidhyapeeth in detail and taking admission being fully satisfied 
and declare that in future I will not claim anything from the Vidhyapeeth on any reason and not 

    even through any legal process.
4. I am also aware that all disputes, if any shall come under the jurisdiction of Kashipur courts only.
5. I am aware and admit that fee deposited will not be refundable and cannot be claimed at any point of time.

It is certified that:
1. The candidate is eligible for middle (Class- 8) examination conducted by the Vidhyapeeth
2. All documents provided by the candidate are true & best of our knowledge.
3. The candidate has signed the registration form in our presence & the particulars filled in by him/her are correct.
4. The candidate & Parents both are aware about constitution of Vidhyapeeth, also the rule & regulation and all the 

information relevant to the Vidhyapeeth.
5. The candidate is not on active rolls at present.

(i) Birth certificate/Affidavit OR          (ii) Copy of qualification



Languages (Choose any three maximum) :-

Subject
Sanskrit
Hindi
Punjabi
English
Telugu
Tamil
Oriya
Marathi
Bengali
Gujarati
Urdu
Assami
Kannada
Kashmiri
Bhutia
Malyalam
Manipur
Mijo
Nepali

Code
301
302
303
304
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Compulsory Subject (Choose any three)

323
324
325
326
327
328

Code
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Music
Drawing
Home Science
Computer Science
Animal Husbandry
Agriculture Science

Elective Subject

Code
305
306
307

1.
2.
3.

Subject
Mathematics
Science
Social Science

SUBJECT LIST FOR MIDDLE EXAMINATION

CLASS - 8TH.
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