

ANNEXURE - 9 REGISTRATION FORM FOR MIDDLE EXAMINATION (CLASS - 8TH) Form No. Session (To be filled by the Office) Roll No. **Enrollment No. Centre Name: Centre Address: Centre Code** (To be filled by the student) 1. Name of the Student (in Capital Letters) **Space for** passport size 2. Mother's Name photo 3. Father's/Guardian's Name Signature of student 4. Date of Birth 6. Nationality \mathbf{M} F 7. Religion SC ST **OTHER** 9. If Disable Yes 8. Caste: GEN **OBC** 10. Mode: Hindi **English** Other 11. Exam. Type: Full Subject **Comartment Additional Improvement** 12. Postal Address Pin Code 13. Mobile No. 14. E-mail 15. Details of qualifying Examination Name of the Year of Roll Marks Percentage **Board/Institute Qualifying Exam Passing** Number obtained

16. Subject Selected : S	ubject Code				
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
Additional Subject (if any)					
17. DETAILS OF FEES PAID					
If fees Exempted: Yes No					
Note: If Yes proof of fees exempted should be attested along with this form.					
Mode of Payment : Amount Cash Receipt No.					
Bank Name					
Demand Draft : DD No. Date : Date : 18. Document to be enclosed (i) Birth certificate/Affidavit OR (ii) Copy of qualificati	on [
Note: (i) Demand Draft should be drawn in favour of Swami Satyanand Vidhyapeeth Payable at Kashipur (U.S. Nagar) Uttarakhand - 244713					
(ii) Form should be filled in with Black ball pen only.					
DECLARATION BY THE CANDIDATE					
1. I certify that the particulars and documents submitted by me are true to the best of my know	wledge and my				
admission gets cancelled if any to these is found false at any stage.	,				
2. I am also aware that Swami Satyanand Vidhyapeeth is is an autonomous educational body which i Indian Trust Act-1882.	s formed under				
3. I am also aware with regard to Swami Satyanand Vidhyapeeth in detail and taking admission being fully satisfied					
and declare that in future I will not claim anything from the Vidhyapeeth on any reason and not					
even through any legal process. 4. I am also aware that all disputes, if any shall come under the jurisdiction of Kashipur courts only.					
5. I am aware and admit that fee deposited will not be refundable and cannot be claimed at any point of the	ime.				
Date:					
Signature of the Parents/Guardian Signature	of the Candidate				
Place:					
DECLARATION BY INSTITUTION					
It is certified that:					
1. The condidate is clinible formiddle (Class. 9) examination conducted by the Videous action					

- 1. The candidate is eligible for middle (Class-8) examination conducted by the Vidhyapeeth
- 2. All documents provided by the candidate are true & best of our knowledge.
- 3. The candidate has signed the registration form in our presence & the particulars filled in by him/her are correct.
- 4. The candidate & Parents both are aware about constitution of Vidhyapeeth, also the rule & regulation and all the information relevant to the Vidhyapeeth.
- 5. The candidate is not on active rolls at present.

Signature: Head of the institution

(affix office seal)

CLASS - 8TH.

SUBJECT LIST FOR MIDDLE EXAMINATION

Languages (Choose any three maximum) :-

	Subject	Code
1.	Sanskrit	301
2.	Hindi	302
3.	Punjabi	303
4.	English	304
5.	Telugu	308
6.	Tamil	309
7.	Oriya	310
8.	Marathi	311
9.	Bengali	312
10.	Gujarati	313
11.	Urdu	314
12.	Assami	315
13.	Kannada	316
14.	Kashmiri	317
15.	Bhutia	318
16.	Malyalam	319
17.	•	320
18.	Mijo	321
19.	Nepali	322

Compulsory Subject (Choose any three)

	Subject	Code
1.	Mathematics	305
2.	Science	306
3.	Social Science	307

	Elective Subject	Code
1.	Music	323
2.	Drawing	324
3.	Home Science	325
4.	Computer Science	326
5.	Animal Husbandry	327
6.	Agriculture Science	328